IP65
Up to 120lm/W
Lighter, brighter
IP65
Up to 120lm/W
Lighter, brighter
LED FLOOD LIGHT
IP65
Up to 120lm/W
Lighter, brighter
Elite Series
Features
•  Ultra slim LED flood light with elegant design
•  Aluminum alloy heatsink for best heat dissipation
•  Used as flood light, tunnel light, field light, area light
•  Heavy duty trunnion bracket included
•  Meanwell driver plus Lumileds LED with quality assurance
•  Various beam angle provided: 30°/60°/90°/80°x140°
•  Modular design with max wattage up to 800W
IP
65
Protection grade
reaches IP65
Anti-Level17
hurricane
270°
Adjustable angel
of 270°
Reflector and heatsink integrated
Large size aluminum PCB fit aluminum die cast
housing, reflector and heat sink integrated .
Specifications
200W Light Distribution Curve 200W Illumination Curve
  382.0lx
95.49lx
42.44lx
10m
5m
23.87lx
15.28lx
25m
20m
15m
0
2000
4000
6000
8000
10000-30 30
-60 60
-90 90
-120 120-150 150180
0
SO-FLE-100W 100W AC100-277V
Beam Angle
30°/60°/90°/80°x140° L365xW310xH60
Item No.
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
Dimensions
(mm)
IP
RatingPF
12000lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLE-150W 150W AC100-277V 30°/60°/90°/80°x140° L365xW365xH6018000lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLE-200W 200W AC100-277V 30°/60°/90°/80°x140° L365xW420xH6024000lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLE-240W 240W AC100-277V 30°/60°/90°/80°x140° L365xW420xH6028000lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLE-300W 300W AC100-277V 30°/60°/90°/80°x140° L695xW385xH6536000lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLE-400W 400W AC100-277V 30°/60°/90°/80°x140° L695xW435xH6548000lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
SO-FLE-600W 600W AC100-277V 30°/60°/90°/80°x140° L711xW645xH10572000lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65
H
L
W 0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30 8300
6640
4980
3320
1660
80x140 ° - Light Distribution Curve[Unit:cd]
SO-FLE-800W 800W AC100-277V 30°/60°/90°/80°x140° L711xW755xH10596000lm 2700-6500K 70 >0.9 IP65